Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 33 Women, 50m Freestyle 13 years and older
26.11.2023r. - 9:00 Results Prelim
SCM Open 24.82 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 21.12.2019r.
SCM 15 - 17 25.36 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 22.12.2017 .
SCM 13 - 14 27.02 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 13.12.2014r.
SCM 13- 14 27.02 Vasilena GEORGIEVA PIRIN Stara Zagora 29.11.2019r.
SCM 13 - 14 27.02  Simona IVANOVA oL Burgas 14.10.2023 .
Points: FINA 2023
Rank Age Time Pts
13 years and older
1. Aleksandra DIMITROVA 18  Sprint 26.88 620 A
Rosina TODOROVA 18 Cherno More 26.88 620 A
3. Stanislava SARANDEVA 20 Nsa 27.06 608 A
4. Milena HRISTOVA 18  Sprint 27.11 605 A
5. Bozhidara RASHEVA 16  Zapochni Da Pluvash 2712 604 A
6. Teya NIKOLOVA 18 Cherno More 2715 602 A
7. Antonia NACHEVA 14  Bolyari 2009 2721 598 A
8. Nikoleta ILIEVA 16  Asteri 2741 585 A
9. Simona IVANOVA 14 Olimp 2746 582 B
Tiana TEMELKOVA 17  Sprint 2746 582 B
11. EvaHRISTOVA 17  Briz 2766 569 B
Vasilena GEORGIEVA 18 G.D.S 2766 569 B
13. Mihaela MARINOVA 16  Lokomotiv 27.71 566 B
14. Teodora RIAPOVA 15 Mladost'91l 2776 563 B
15. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 16  St.George 2779 561 B
16. Maria JIVKOVA 16 Cska 2790 555 B
17. Preslava TOSHEVA 19 Damini LV 2796 551 R
18. Katrin SRANDEVA 20 Levski 2798 550 R
19. Niya DANKOVA 15 Levski 28.03 547
Diana VLADOVA 14 lris 28.03 547
21. Margarita SAVOVA 15 LeventSC 28.19 538
22. Venesa-Maria DIMOVA 18 Olimpia 28.20 537
23. Elena KALAYDZHYISKA 16 Nsa 28.22 536
24. Nikol KOLEVA 14  Trayana 28.27 533
25. Svilena BRATOEVA 15 St.George 28.29 532
26. Eva HRISTOVA 13 Lokomotiv 28.32 530
27. Eliza KRALEVA 15  Cherno More 28.41 525
28. Mirela MIREVA 17  Asteri 28.42 525
Alexandra VACHKOVA 17  Asteri 28.42 525
30. Yoanna GLUSHKOVA 13 G.D.sS 2856 517
31. Rumena TERZIEVA 19  Lokomotiv 28.63 513
32. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 14 Levski 28.70 509
33. Polina RIAPOVA 18  Mladost'91 28.83 503
34. Mira GEORGIEVA 17  LeventSC 28.92 498
35. Elica KOSTADINOVA 15 Lokomotiv 28.98 495
36. Dara BARAKOVA 16  Damini LV 29.00 494
Preslava YORDANOVA 16  Dobrudzha2021 29.00 494
38. Maria ANGELOVA 15 Nereya 29.01 493
39. Liliya KRINDOVA 15 Etar2 29.02 493
40. Gabriela RAJANKOVA 14 Chepinets 29.05 491
41. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 16  Dobrudzha2021 29.06 491
42. Nikol VEZENKOVA 16 G.D.S 29.17 485
43. Dima NEDELCHEVA 17 Orenda 29.18 485
44. Dayana YANCHEVA 14 Neftochimic 20.19 484
45. Mihaela STEFANOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 29.20 484
46. Lora TINCHEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 29.23 482
47. Desislava MATROVA 16  Orenda 29.25 481
48. Joana KARLOVA 17 Olimpia 29.28 480
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 33, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank
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Iva-Mariya MITEVA

Lora DICHEVA

Nikol PANDOVA

Maria IVANOVA

Zhanet YANEVA
Gabriela RIAPOVA
Dariya MIHAILOVA
Ralitsa ZARKOVA
Milena KALUDOVA
Valerig GEORGIEVA
Magdalena NEDUSHEVA
Gabriela GANEVA
Yana PETKOVA

Ivaila YONKOVA
Viktoria GANEVA
Veronika NIKOLOVA
Karina KARPUZOVA
Desislava IVANOVA
Monika RADKOVA
Devora LIEL ILIEVA
Simona VIDINOVA
Anna RADOVANOVA
Preslava VANGELOVA
Aleksandra GEORGIEVA
Rumyana GEORGIEVA
Mariya PETRAKIEVA
Zornica HRISTOVA
Gabriela FIKOVSKA
Nevena SLAVKOVA
Zheni ZHELEVA
Levena AVRAMOVA
Kalina DONEVA
Tatiyana GILEVA
Bilyana DIMITROVA
Andrea NIKOLOVA
Siana KOYCHEVA
Liyana BALKANDJIEVA
Klavdia YANAKIEVA
Gergana MIHAYLOVA
Elitsa MILOTINOVA
Beatrace LITTLE

Yoana PENCHEVA
Tsvetelina STOYANOVA
Viktorya SIMEONOVA
Gabriela PETROVA
Aleksandra RUSEVA
Aleksandra TENEVA
Evelin ALEKSANDROVA
Gabriela KRASTEVA
Viktoriya ANTONOVA
Siana DRAGIEVA
Adelina BOZJILOVA
Kalina DIMITROVA
Elena RUSINOVA
Aleksandra DJURBINEVA
Bozhidara ANGELOVA

Age

13  Aquazard
13 Zapochni Da Pluvash

14  Olimpia

18  Bolyari 2009
13 Akulite

13  Mladost'91
13  Trayana

13 Nsa

15  Sprint Sofia
14 Olimp

13  Aquazard

14  Galata-Varna
13  Viking 2008
14  Olimp

17  Lokomotiv

15 Chepinets

17 Olimpia

14  Lokomotiv
17  Olimpia

13  Levski

14  Cherno More
15 Tibris

17 Aquazard

18 Briz

14  Briz

15 Cherno More
14  Levski 2014

15 Aquazard

13  Levski

13 Dobrudzha

16  Dobrudzha2021
15 Tsarevets

14  Mladost'91

14  Damini LV

13  Olimpia

15 Briz

14  Sprint Sofia

14 Nsa

14  Dobrudzha2021
14  Tibris

14  Levski

15 Lokomotiv
13  Galata-Varna

18 Cska

14  Delfin Pz
13 Akulite
14  Trayana
13  lIris

14  Lokomotiv
16  Julian Rusev

13 Elit

14  Miladost'91
13  Beroe

21  Levski

15  Akulite

13  Torpedo

Time
29.31
29.34
29.38
29.40
29.42
29.43
29.45
29.46
29.53
29.55
29.55
29.58
29.58
29.59
29.60
29.65
29.67
29.70
29.70
29.76
29.80
29.81
29.86
29.89
29.89
29.95
30.00
30.04
30.07
30.12
30.18
30.26
30.43
30.44
30.53
30.57
30.58
30.59
30.59
30.60
30.69
30.71
30.72
30.74
30.85
30.93
30.96
31.00
31.07
31.07
31.14
31.15
31.20
31.26
31.40
31.41

Pts

478
477
475
474
473
472
472
471
468
467
467
465
465
465
464
462
461
460
460
457
455
455
452
451
451
448
446
444
443
441
438
435
427
427
423
422
421
421
421
420
417
416
415
415
410
407
406
404
401
401
399
398
396
394
389
389
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23

Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 33, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank

105. Nikol NIKOLOVA
106. Dariya TERZIEVA
107. Simona PANAGONOVA
108. llina SAVOVA
109. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA
Vyara PAHARSKA
111. Raya DIMITROVA
112. Gabriela MATANOVA
113. Debora VALENTINOVA
114. Petya PASHOVA
Elena KONDEVA
116. Lyuboslava STOYANOVA
Kalina MLADENOVA
118. Elica TANKOVA
119. Danaya GEORGIEVA
120. Kristiyana YANCHEVA
121. Aleksandra STATEVA
122. Viktoria DIMITROVA
123. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA
124. Mariya GATEVA
125. Karina PASHEVA
126. Nadezhda MARINOVA
127. Rositca NIKOLOVA
128. Viktoriya IVANOVA
129. Monika KOLEVA
130. Gabriela KOLEVA
131. Mihaela MILUSHEVA
Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA
133. Dimitrina PETROVA
134. Martina GAVRAILOVA
135. Kristina GEORGIEVA
136. Kristiana KOLEVA
137. Ivayla STEFANOVA
138. Valentina MASHEVA
139. Valentina KOSTADINOVA
140. Antoaneta CHANKOVA
141. Emma IVANOVA
142. Daliya DIB
143. Bilyana NIKOLOVA
144. Aliya MADJAROVA
sick Petya STAYKOVA

13 - 14 years

Antonia NACHEVA
Simona IVANOVA
Diana VLADOVA

Nikol KOLEVA

Eva HRISTOVA
Yoanna GLUSHKOVA
Gabriela VELICHKOVA
Gabriela RAJANKOVA
Dayana YANCHEVA
Mihaela STEFANOVA
Lora TINCHEVA
Iva-Mariya MITEVA

B
POOONOORAWLNE

=
N

Age

14
13
17
13
14
15
13
14
16
13
14
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
17
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
14
27
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
17
13
14
13

14
14
14
14
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
13

Invictus
Lokomotiv
Cska
Nereya
Smolian
Julian Rusev
Trayana
Etar2
Aquazard
Shampion3
Tibris

Vihren

Etar2

Sprint Sofia
Cherno More
Zapochni Da Pluvash
Cherno More
Nsa

Cherno More
Tsarevets
Zapochni Da Pluvash
Dobrudzha2021
Dorostol
Viking 2008
Akulite
Dobrudzha
Tsarevets
Torpedo
Vihren
Sprint Sofia
Asteri
Dobrudzha2021
Etar2
Torpedo
Julian Rusev
Asteri
Akulite
Levski 2014
Sprint Sofia
Nereya

Nsa

Bolyari 2009
Olimp

Iris

Trayana
Lokomotiv
G.D.S
Levski
Chepinets
Neftochimic
Dobrudzha2021
Sprint Sofia
Agquazard

Time
31.52
31.60
31.68
31.74
31.75
31.75
31.81
31.82
31.87
31.96
31.96
31.98
31.98
32.06
32.12
32.13
32.23
32.25
32.32
32.33
32.37
32.45
32.49
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.69
32.69
32.70
32.72
33.26
33.33
33.37
33.42
33.56
33.58
33.72
34.03
34.64
35.10

27.21
27.46
28.03
28.27
28.32
28.56
28.70
29.05
29.19
29.20
29.23
29.31

Pts

384
382
379
377
376
376
374
374
372
369
369
368
368
365
363
363
360
359
357
356
355
352
351
348
348
347
345
345
344
344
327
325
324
322
318
318
314
305
290
278

598
582
547
533
530
517
509
491
484
484
482
478
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 33, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

21.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Lora DICHEVA

Nikol PANDOVA
Zhanet YANEVA
Gabriela RIAPOVA
Dariya MIHAILOVA
Ralitsa ZARKOVA
Valerig GEORGIEVA
Magdalena NEDUSHEVA
Gabriela GANEVA
Yana PETKOVA

Ivaila YONKOVA
Desislava IVANOVA
Devora LIEL ILIEVA
Simona VIDINOVA
Rumyana GEORGIEVA
Zornica HRISTOVA
Nevena SLAVKOVA
Zheni ZHELEVA
Tatiyana GILEVA
Bilyana DIMITROVA
Andrea NIKOLOVA
Liyana BALKANDJIEVA
Klavdia YANAKIEVA
Gergana MIHAYLOVA
Elitsa MILOTINOVA
Beatrace LITTLE
Tsvetelina STOYANOVA
Gabriela PETROVA
Aleksandra RUSEVA
Aleksandra TENEVA
Evelin ALEKSANDROVA
Gabriela KRASTEVA
Siana DRAGIEVA
Adelina BOZJILOVA
Kalina DIMITROVA
Bozhidara ANGELOVA
Nikol NIKOLOVA
Dariya TERZIEVA

llina SAVOVA
Bozhidara DRAGANOVA
Raya DIMITROVA
Gabriela MATANOVA
Petya PASHOVA
Elena KONDEVA
Kalina MLADENOVA
Elica TANKOVA
Danaya GEORGIEVA
Kristiyana YANCHEVA
Aleksandra STATEVA
Viktoria DIMITROVA
Mariya GATEVA
Karina PASHEVA
Nadezhda MARINOVA
Rositca NIKOLOVA
Viktoriya IVANOVA
Monika KOLEVA

Age

13 Zapochni Da Pluvash
14  Olimpia

13 Akulite

13  Mladost'91

13  Trayana

13 Nsa

14  Olimp

13  Aquazard
14  Galata-Varna
13  Viking 2008

14 Olimp

14  Lokomotiv
13  Levski

14  Cherno More
14  Briz

14  Levski 2014
13  Levski

13  Dobrudzha
14  Mladost'91
14  Damini LV

13 Olimpia

14  Sprint Sofia
14 Nsa

14  Dobrudzha2021
14  Tibris

14  Levski

13  Galata-Varna
14  Delfin Pz
13 Akulite

14  Trayana

13  Iris

14  Lokomotiv
13  Elit

14  Mladost'91
13  Beroe

13  Torpedo

14  Invictus

13 Lokomotiv
13  Nereya

14  Smolian

13  Trayana

14 Etar2

13  Shampion3
14  Tibris

14 Etar2

14  Sprint Sofia

14  Cherno More

14  Zapochni Da Pluvash
13  Cherno More

13 Nsa

13  Tsarevets

13 Zapochni Da Pluvash
13  Dobrudzha2021

13  Dorostol
13  Viking 2008
14  Akulite

Time
29.34
29.38
29.42
29.43
29.45
29.46
29.55
29.55
29.58
29.58
29.59
29.70
29.76
29.80
29.89
30.00
30.07
30.12
30.43
30.44
30.53
30.58
30.59
30.59
30.60
30.69
30.72
30.85
30.93
30.96
31.00
31.07
31.14
31.15
31.20
31.41
31.52
31.60
31.74
31.75
31.81
31.82
31.96
31.96
31.98
32.06
32.12
32.13
32.23
32.25
32.33
32.37
32.45
32.49
32.58
32.59

Pts

477
475
473
472
472
471
467
467
465
465
465
460
457
455
451
446
443
441
427
427
423
421
421
421
420
417
415
410
407
406
404
401
399
398
396
389
384
382
377
376
374
374
369
369
368
365
363
363
360
359
356
355
352
351
348
348
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 33, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts
69. Gabriela KOLEVA 13 Dobrudzha 32.60 347
70. Mihaela MILUSHEVA 13  Tsarevets 32.69 345

Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 13  Torpedo 32.69 345
72. Dimitrina PETROVA 14  Vihren 3270 344
73. Kristina GEORGIEVA 14  Asteri 33.26 327
74. Kristiana KOLEVA 14  Dobrudzha2021 33.33 325
75. Ivayla STEFANOVA 14  Etar2 33.37 324
76. Valentina MASHEVA 14  Torpedo 3342 322
77. Valentina KOSTADINOVA 13 Julian Rusev 3356 318
78. Antoaneta CHANKOVA 14  Asteri 3358 318
79. Emma IVANOVA 14  Akulite 33.72 314
80. Bilyana NIKOLOVA 13  Sprint Sofia 34.64 290
81. Aliya MADJAROVA 14  Nereya 35.10 278
sick Petya STAYKOVA 13 Nsa
15-17 years
1. Bozhidara RASHEVA 16  Zapochni Da Pluvash 2712 604 A
2. Nikoleta ILIEVA 16  Asteri 2741 585 A
3. Tiana TEMELKOVA 17  Sprint 2746 582 B
4. EvaHRISTOVA 17 Briz 27.66 569 B
5. Mihaela MARINOVA 16  Lokomotiv 2771 566 B
6. Teodora RIAPOVA 15 Miladost'91 27.76 563 B
7. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 16  St.George 2779 561 B
8. Maria JIVKOVA 16 Cska 2790 555 B
9. Niya DANKOVA 15 Levski 28.03 547
10. Margarita SAVOVA 15 LeventSC 28.19 538
11. Elena KALAYDZHYISKA 16 Nsa 28.22 536
12. Svilena BRATOEVA 15 St.George 28.29 532
13. Eliza KRALEVA 15 Cherno More 2841 525
14. Mirela MIREVA 17  Asteri 28.42 525
Alexandra VACHKOVA 17  Asteri 28.42 525
16. Mira GEORGIEVA 17 LeventSC 28.92 498
17. Elica KOSTADINOVA 15  Lokomotiv 28.98 495
18. Dara BARAKOVA 16  Damini LV 29.00 494
Preslava YORDANOVA 16  Dobrudzha2021 29.00 494
20. Maria ANGELOVA 15 Nereya 29.01 493
21. Liliya KRINDOVA 15 Etar2 29.02 493
22. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 16  Dobrudzha2021 29.06 491
23. Nikol VEZENKOVA 16 G.D.S 29.17 485
24. Dima NEDELCHEVA 17  Orenda 29.18 485
25. Desislava MATROVA 16 Orenda 29.25 481
26. Joana KARLOVA 17  Olimpia 29.28 480
27. Milena KALUDOVA 15  Sprint Sofia 29.53 468
28. Viktoria GANEVA 17  Lokomotiv 29.60 464
29. Veronika NIKOLOVA 15 Chepinets 29.65 462
30. Karina KARPUZOVA 17  Olimpia 29.67 461
31. Monika RADKOVA 17  Olimpia 29.70 460
32. Anna RADOVANOVA 15  Tibris 29.81 455
33. Preslava VANGELOVA 17  Aquazard 29.86 452
34. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 15  Cherno More 2995 448
35. Gabriela FIKOVSKA 15 Aquazard 30.04 444
36. Levena AVRAMOVA 16  Dobrudzha2021 30.18 438
37. Kalina DONEVA 15 Tsarevets 30.26 435
38. Siana KOYCHEVA 15 Briz 3057 422
39. Yoana PENCHEVA 15  Lokomotiv 30.71 416
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 33, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts
40. Viktoriya ANTONOVA 16  Julian Rusev 31.07 401
41. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 15  Akulite 31.40 389
42. Simona PANAGONOVA 17 Cska 31.68 379
43. Vyara PAHARSKA 15  Julian Rusev 31.75 376
44. Debora VALENTINOVA 16  Aquazard 31.87 372
45. Lyuboslava STOYANOVA 15  Vihren 31.98 368
46. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 17  Cherno More 3232 357
47. Daliya DIB 17  Levski 2014 34.03 305
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